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MSSV
2010000021
2050000001
2050000049
2050000053
2050000060
2050000066
2050000068
2050000082
2050000092
2050000106
2050000127
2050000135
2050000137
2050000139
2050000150
2050000154
2050000169
2050000184
2050000201
2050000210
2050000224
2050000232
2050000247
2050000249
2050000260
2050000263

2050000277

GIAO HOI PHAT GIAO VIET NAM
HQC VIEN PHAT GIAO VIET NAM TAI TP.HCM

CONG HOA XA HOQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

Doc lap - Tu do - Hanh phic

DANH SACH SINH VIEN HQC KY 7 - 2023

KHOA TRIET HQC PHAT GIAO

MON: LUAN TRUNG QUAN , MA LOP: 515.TH.PHIL106.1.1
GIANG VIEN: PP.TS. THICH VIEN MINH
NGAY GIO HQC: THU 3 TU TIET 1 PEN 4

Lé Quang
biang Truong
Nguyén Duy
Trinh Thanh
Nguyén Thanh
Truong Thanh
Pham Tién
Mai Van
Pham Minh
Tran Trong
Pham Tén
Nguyén Ngoc
Tran Duong
Duong Cong
Ta Phuong
Hoang Dinh
Tréan Thi Ngoc
P4 Thi Xuan
Hb Thi

Mai Thi

Dao Thi My
Mai Thi

L& Thi Hoang
Lé Hoai

Phan Thi Bich
Dbao Thi Quynh

Nguyén Thi Khanh

Ngoc
Nhi
Son
Thién

Tin

Trang

Tuyén

Anh
Ca
Diéu
Duyén
Ha
Hing
Hién
Hiéu
Hop
Huong

Huyén

Phap Danh Piém
T. Ngd Tri Phudc
T. Giéc Kién
T. Bén Tin
T. Thién Quang
T. Tinh An
T. Tri Toan
T. Bén Minh
T. Chuc Thiéu
T. Minh Thanh
T. Quang Phudc
T. Nhuan Thanh
T. bBuc Phap
T. Quang Phap
T. Minh Tri
T. Pong Ngon
T. Quang Chuong
TN. Linh Truyén
TN. Chon Thuén
TN. Thanh An
TN. Thuan Quang
TN. Tinh Phd
TN. Chon Tinh
TN. Hang Nguyén
TN. Van Chau
TN. Lam Huyén Tué
TN. Hanh Tam

TN. Btrc Minh

Ghi chu
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MSSV

2050000300

2050000304

2050000318

2050000324

2050000334

2050000345

2050000370

2050000387

2050000401

2050000497

Vo Gia

bang Thi Thuy
Hoang Thi
Huynh Thi Tra
Phan Thi Ta
Nguyén Thi
Truong Thi Kim
Trin My

Tréan Thi

Truong Thi Hai

Linh
Lu6n
Mo
My
Ngén
Nhanh
Phung
Quyén
Thanh
Yén

Vian Phong
(KY, ho tén)

Phap Danh Piém  Ghichu
TN. Tué¢ Dung
TN. Thién Dinh
TN. Tué¢ Chanh
TN. Thuong Bich
TN. Hu¢ Hy
TN. Thanh Tién
TN. An Hoang
TN. Lién Hai
TN. Lién Huong
TN. Phap Nhu

Giang vién



